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KM K' PA'O B counternut without collar

KMK-PA-OB

Locknut made of polyamide without collar.

Application

Plant and machine construction

metric thread - female

Robot construction
Automation technology
Vehicle construction and shipbuilding
Rail technology
Installation technology
Control cabinet construction

Part no. Part no.
light grey dark grey
RAL 7035 RAL 7001
94630 94640
94631 94641
94632 94642
94633 94643
94634 94644
94635 94645
94636 94646
94637 94647
PG thread - female
Part no. Part no.
light grey dark grey
RAL 7035 RAL 7001
94270 94280
94271 94281
94272 94282
94273 94283
94274 94284
94275 94285
94276 94286
94277 94287
94278 94288
94279 94289

Part no.
black
RAL 9005
94650
94651
94652
94653
94654
94655
94656
94657

Part no.
black
RAL 9005
94290
94291
94292
94293
94294
94295
94296
94297
94298
94299

Material
Polyamide PA 6

¢ halogen-free
¢ phosphor-free
e silicone-free
e cadmium-free

Size
Metr.

M12x1,5
M16x 1,5
M20x 1,5
M25x 1,5
M32x1,5
M40 x 1,5
M50x 1,5
M63x 1,5

Size
PG

7

9

11
13,5
16
21
29
36
42
48

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice.
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Spanner
size
mm
18
22
26
32
41
50
60
75

Spanner
size
mm
19
22
24
27
30
36
46
60
65
70

Unit

100
100
100
100
100
50
50
25

Unit

100
100
100
100
100
100
50
25
25
25

_O9

Technical data
Temperature range: -40°C up to +100°C

Dimensions

G Thread size inside

SW Spanner size

SwW

Net EUR/ 100 items at a purchase of
101-500

up to 100
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